Whereas the above named petitioner has applied in this court for issuance

of succession certificate for the below mentioned debts and secunites left by the
deceased namely Fiaz Mohd S/o Shri Alla Ditta R;o Ward No. 17, Udhampur died
on 23/10/2021;

Amount of Rs. 12,00,000/- ( Twelve lacs only) as work done by the 
deceases under a contract issued by the STC BSF Udhampur.

Now. if anybody has objection against this petition he/she/they may appear
in this court either in person or through an advocate on or before 18/04/2022.
Otherwise the application will be dealt under law and no objections will be